» JUNE 2020

There was one European Parliament plenary in June 2020, during which MEPs voted 55
(22 legislative and 23 non-legislative) issues.

The ECON Committee held in June 2020, six (6) meetings, during which ECON members
voted four (4) legislative and non-legislative issue.

The INTA Committee held in June 2020, three (3) meeting, during which INTA members
voted one (1) legislative and non-legislative issue.

June Committee meetings log

Z
o

Date
6/8/2020
6/8/2020
6/9/2020
6/12/2020
6/12/2020
6/15/2020
6/22/2020
6/25/2020
6/25/2020
6/29/2020

© 0O NO Ul WN PR

=
o

Time

15.45-19.45
16.45-18.45
14.00-15.00
09.00-09.45
16.00-16.45
15.45-18.45
15.45-18.45
11.00-12.00
16.45-18.45
17.00-18.00

Committee meeting
ECON
AFCO
ECON
AFET-INTA
AFET-INTA
ECON
ECON
ECON
INTA
ECON

During the month of June, in addition to the Plenary and Committee work, Prof Huebner
has also participated in the following meetings:

Time | Topic

Type of Meeting

No Date
1 | 6/02/2020

16.00- | CEPS webinar Next Generation EU: | Webinar

17.00 | In conversation with Gert-Jan
Koopman, Director General of DG
BUDGET, European Commission

2 | 6/03/2020

16.15- | Transatlantic Policy Network Webinar

17.15 | webinar with Congressman Darin
LaHood (R-IL) and Reinhard
Butikofer MEP on EU-US
Cooperation on China

20




