> JUNE 2020

There was one European Parliament plenary in June 2020, during which MEPs voted 55 (22 legislative and 23 non-legislative) issues.

The ECON Committee held in June 2020, six (6) meetings, during which ECON members voted four (4) legislative and non-legislative issue.

The INTA Committee held in June 2020, three (3) meeting, during which INTA members voted one (1) legislative and non-legislative issue.

June Committee meetings log

Date	Time	Committee meeting	
6/8/2020	15.45-19.45	ECON	
6/8/2020	16.45-18.45	AFCO	
6/9/2020	14.00-15.00	ECON	
6/12/2020	09.00-09.45	AFET-INTA	
6/12/2020	16.00-16.45	AFET-INTA	
6/15/2020	15.45-18.45	ECON	
6/22/2020	15.45-18.45	ECON	
6/25/2020	11.00-12.00	ECON	
6/25/2020	16.45-18.45	INTA	
6/29/2020	17.00-18.00	ECON	
	6/8/2020 6/8/2020 6/9/2020 6/12/2020 6/12/2020 6/15/2020 6/22/2020 6/25/2020	6/8/2020 15.45-19.45 6/8/2020 16.45-18.45 6/9/2020 14.00-15.00 6/12/2020 09.00-09.45 6/12/2020 16.00-16.45 6/15/2020 15.45-18.45 6/22/2020 15.45-18.45 6/25/2020 11.00-12.00 6/25/2020 16.45-18.45	

During the month of June, in addition to the Plenary and Committee work, Prof Huebner has also participated in the following meetings:

<u>No</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Topic</u>	Type of Meeting
1	6/02/2020	16.00-	CEPS webinar Next Generation EU:	Webinar
		17.00	In conversation with Gert-Jan	
			Koopman, Director General of DG	
			BUDGET, European Commission	
2	6/03/2020	16.15-	Transatlantic Policy Network	Webinar
		17.15	webinar with Congressman Darin	
			LaHood (R-IL) and Reinhard	
			Bütikofer MEP on EU-US	
			Cooperation on China	